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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS— continued.

Item. 1924-25.
MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 49—continued. £ £

Police-stations—continued-.
350

1,500
300
250
100

74
75
76
77
7S

Wellington, Kelburn (site)
Wellington, Tinakori Road (site and building)
Wellington, Wadestown (site)
Buildings and sites not specified
Supervision and advertising

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910 ... £1,000

Gross Total 92,598

Amount required for Current Year 20,900

Credits-in-aid 1,000

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 49 1919,901

VOTE No. 50.
Postal and Telegraph—
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Albury (alterations)
Arapuni
Ashburton (purchase of property for store)
Ashburton (automatic - telephone exchange), (on

account)
Auckland (floor-coverings for telephone exchanges) ...

Auckland Chief Post-office (letter-boxes)
Auckland, Devonport (air-conditioning plant)
Auckland, St. Heliers
Auckland (motor-garage and workshops, additions

on account)
Auckland, Mount Eden (automatic telephone ex-

change)
Auckland, Northcote (on account)
Auckland, Ponsonby (automatic telephone exchange)
Auckland, Remuera (additions, automatic telephone

exchange)
Auckland, Takapuna (air-conditioning plant)
Auckland, Upper Symonds Street
Auckland, Wellesley Street (automatic telephone ex-

change)
Auckland, Grey Lynn (site) (on account)
Awakino (lineman's residence), (additions and work-

shop)
Awarua Radio (electric-supply mains) ...

Balfour (alterations)
Carterton
Oastlecliff (on account)
Cheviot (on account)
Christchurch (garage additions), (on account)
Christchurch, Chief Post-office (alterations)
Christchurch, Chief Post-office (automatic telephone

exchange, money-order, and savings-bank branch),
(additions, &c.)

Christchurch Telegraph-office (instrument tables) ...

Dannevirke
Darfield
Donnelly's Crossing (accommodation at railway-

station)

204
200
950

3,000
545

60
78

3,230

5,000

1,230
500

1,050

1,160
155

1,000

700
25017

18

19
20
21
22
23
21
25
26

1,000
170
179
95

1,250
500

5,000
6,000

27
28
29
30

1,100
240

1,100
2,750

175
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