## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item.		1924–25.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.	<u>-</u>	
	VOTE No. 49—continued.	£	£
	Police-stations—continued.		
74 75 76 77	Wellington, Kelburn (site)  Wellington, Tinakori Road (site and building)  Wellington, Wadestown (site)  Buildings and sites not specified	350 1,500 300 250	
78	Supervision and advertising	100	
	Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910 £1,000		
	Gross Total	92,598	
	Amount required for Current Year	20,900	
	CREDITS-IN-AID	1,000	
	NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 49		19,900
	VOTE No. 50.		
	Postal and Telegraph—		
1	Albury (alterations)	$\begin{array}{c} 204 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
$\frac{2}{3}$	Arapuni     Ashburton (purchase of property for store)	950	
$\frac{3}{4}$	Ashburton (automatic - telephone exchange), (on		
~	account)	$\frac{3,000}{545}$	
5 6	Auckland Chief Post-office (letter-boxes)	60	
7	Auckland, Devonport (air conditioning plant)	78	
$\frac{8}{9}$	Auckland, St. Heliers  Auckland (motor-garage and workshops, additions on account)	3,230 5,000	
10	Auckland, Mount Eden (automatic telephone ex-	[	
11	change)	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,230 \\ 500 \end{array}$	
11 12 13	Auckland, Northcote (on account)  Auckland, Ponsonby (automatic telephone exchange)  Auckland, Remuera (additions, automatic telephone	1,050	
1.4	exchange)	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,160 \\ 155 \end{array}$	
$\frac{14}{15}$	Auckland, Upper Symonds Street	1,000	
16	Auckland, Wellesley Street (automatic telephone ex-	700	
17	change)	$\begin{bmatrix} 700 \\ 250 \end{bmatrix}$	
18	Awakino (lineman's residence), (additions and work-		
10	shop)	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,000 \\ 170 \end{array}$	
$\frac{19}{20}$	Balfour (alterations)	179	
21	Carterton	95	
$\frac{22}{23}$	Castlecliff (on account) Cheviot (on account)	$egin{array}{c} 1,250 \ 500 \end{array}$	
$\frac{25}{24}$	Christchurch (garage additions), (on account)	5,000	
25	Christchurch, Chief Post-office (alterations)	6,000	
26	Christchurch, Chief Post-office (automatic telephone exchange, money-order, and savings-bank branch), (additions, &c.)	1,100	
27	Christchurch Telegraph office (instrument tables)	240	
28	Dannevirke	1,100	
$\frac{29}{30}$	Darfield Donnelly's Crossing (accommodation at railway-	2,750	
33	station)	175	